\
STATE ‘
£an | The 7exas Co
COUNTY FARM WELL NO.
er-Lunczn /i
BLOCK sURVEY ‘
SEC. |
33
T. = TOTAL DEPTH
Jo |5 FL76
P N Ny HE
COMMENCED
COMPLETED
REMARKS L g o i
ALTITUDE
Z (V4
PRODUCTION
D+ A
CASING RECORD
/) & e - ;_;,
Ll {7
Lbr., /532 L. A 248
/F3 G oy 2FAE
Srz2/ /¥4 8 ol 2542
SHOT QUARTS BETWEEN

FORM 186 -~ In stock and for sale by Mid-West Prtg. Co., Tulsa

/ 2 4
7 & P

100

200
!

Ctnwd Fusil zone
273

Neva 225

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1100

I

Z‘dpeé_a 7//40

1200

1300

1400

pe

ooty

~

Efgrnr /F4E

1500

Abnr /532-35

1600

1700

1800

5

Lansing /836 ?

1900

2000

2100

2200

A.c. 2e2e

B

A 2600 -

-

anlm
ol

2700 -

¢

2800

Bylle
4%

Sk, I

Bz FHlesvie 2942

[/‘%L. 2838

3000

3100

3200

ek M e Kbk

J2éo

>

Chat sh. 3300

Arb. 3343

rr-40vug  p

3400

5

T-D. 3476

3500

3600

3700

3800

3900

00




